SportslLab

YCLING COACHING & PERFORMANCE - EST 2007

Position number firstname
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74 Thomas
80 Philip
75 Simon
77 George
78 John
71 Bevan
49 Alex

73 Daniel
53 James
65 Dave
60 Ciaran
57 Rob

62 Matthew
56 Andrew
52 Stephen
61 Melvin
70 Rich

50 Mark
64 Simon
72 Jymmy
59 Fiona
36 Anna
76 James
39 Ben

12 Matt
11 Richard
13 Abi

46 Sarah
44 Nicholas
69 Mark
23 David
79 Simon
55 Steve
67 Andrew
35 Simon
63 Matt
41 Stewart
54 Stephen
34 Luke

45 Cliff

10 Mile Time Trial — 14/03/20 Results

lastname
Hutchinson
Graves
Beldon
Evans
Brearley
Jones
Beldon
Posnett
Punton
Diston
Pickering
Hill
Asquith
Miller
Dodds
Blackford
Steels
McKeown
Abdy
Trevor
Sharp
Docherty
Meadows
Norton
Purnell
Maxted
Smith
Lewthwaite
Fairfield
Rowland
Percival
Geraci
Burrows
Carroll
Posnett
Pilling
Pickard
Robinson
Backhouse
Beldon

Club

Team Kirkley Cycles

VC York

Team Bottrill

Team Bottrill

Squadra RT

Team Sportslab

Team Bottrill

Squadra RT

Transition Race Team
Muckle Cycle Club

Team Sportslab

Team Sportslab

Team Sportslab

VC Beverley
Scarborough Paragon CC
Vive Le Velo

Ilkeston Cycle Club

Hull Thursday RC

Barton Wheelers Cycling Club
Hull Thursday RC

Team Swift

Liv CC Halo Cycles
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Aerobic Power Race Team (APRT)
Scarborough Paragon CC
Mark White Coaching RT
Clifton CC York

Team Sportslab

City RC (Hull)

Selby CC

Team Swift

Team Swift

VTTA (Yorkshire)

Cliff Pratt Racing

Hull Thursday RC
Bridlington CC

Vive Le Velo

VC Beverley
Scarborough Paragon CC
Selby CC

time hh:mm:ss
00:19:22
00:19:41
00:19:45
00:19:49
00:20:16
00:20:30
00:20:42
00:20:47
00:21:08
00:21:09
00:21:19
00:21:29
00:21:42
00:21:44
00:21:45
00:21:56
00:22:06
00:22:14
00:22:22
00:22:26
00:22:37
00:22:39
00:22:40
00:22:46
00:22:49
00:23:01
00:23:07
00:23:08
00:23:16
00:23:25
00:23:27
00:23:34
00:23:35
00:23:38
00:23:54
00:24:00
00:24:02
00:24:08
00:24:28
00:24:30



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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Photographers:

43 Karen
38 Alan

33 Andrew
27 Chris
28 Tony
48 Tim

40 Ben

26 Jacob
24 John
47 Mark
42 George
21 Karen
25 Sandra
22 Kevin
37 Andy
18 Liz

32 Alan

19 Jack

20 Rebecca
31 Tom

16 Jennifer
30 Mike
29 Alan

17 Emily
14 Julie

15 Craig
51 Richard
58 Richard
66 Richard
68 Jonathan

3 Jon

4 Grzegorz
2 Dave

6 Mike

5 Adrien

1 David

Taylor
Thompson
Johnson
Jones
Boynton
Swindin
Birtles
Riby
Hallas
Philipson
Young
Brooks
Burrows
Sayles
Clark
Ball
Kaye
McKinley
Bland
Broadley
Lynn
Cole
Gay
Heaton
Swindin
Scaife
Howe
Walker
Hembrough
Croft

Team Sportslab

Hull Thursday RC

VC Beverley

Calderdale Tri Club

City RC (Hull)

City RC (Hull)

City RC (Hull)

Team Sportslab

Valley Striders Cycling Club
City RC (Hull)

Team Swift

Team Sportslab

VTTA (Yorkshire)
Yorkshire Road Club
Rutland Cycling Club
Valley Striders Cycling Club
City RC (Hull)

Bridlington CC

JRC Shutt Ridley RT

Otley CC

Selby CC

Huddersfield RC

Team Swift

Royal Air Force Cycling Association
City RC (Hull)

Barracuda Tri Club

Bishop Auckland CC

Selby CC

Team Swift

Team Sportslab

Come and try it event.

Bennett
Semik
Bower
Reed
Smith
Maskell

https://www.ianchapmanphotography.com/
https://www.craigzadphotos.co.uk/cycling

Jolly Tri
Hull Thursday RC

Jolly Tri
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00:24:31
00:24:33
00:24:41
00:24:44
00:25:02
00:25:05
00:25:11
00:25:17
00:25:26
00:25:29
00:25:41
00:25:48
00:25:49
00:26:17
00:26:35
00:26:36
00:26:38
00:26:42
00:26:43
00:27:41
00:27:59
00:29:04
00:29:55
00:31:01

00:22:59
00:25:29
00:26:01
00:28:29
00:29:11
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